Splendide

INTERNATIONAL MODELS

Caroline D

height 176
size 36/36
bust 84
waist 63
hips 97
bra 758
jeans W 26-27
shoes 38-39
hair plond
eyes braun

TORSTR. 41 - 10119 BERLIN - PHONE +49.30.48 49 48 94
HTTP://WWW.SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COM  BOOKING@SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COM

5'9
10/10
33,1
24,8
36,2
34-36 A

55
blond

brown

£20¢°60'6¢ -Pareald £19¢g dl



